
Centurion University of Technology and Management,   

                                   Bhubaneswar 
School of Pharmacy and Life Sciences 

(Faculty List) 

Sr. 

No. Name Designation Department Contact no. Email id 

1 Dr. Gurudutta Pattnaik Principal Pharmaceutics 9437280622 gurudutta.pattnaik@cutm.ac.in 

2 Dr. Amulyaratna Behera Professor Pharmaceutics 8455063822 amulyaratna.behera@cutm.ac.in 

3 Dr. Ranjan Kumar Sahoo Associate 

Professor 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

9560758648 ranjan.sahoo@cutm.ac.in 

4 Dr. Anjan Kumar Mohanty Associate 

Professor 

Industrial Pharmacy 9090569063 anjankumar.mohanty@cutm.ac.in  

5 Mr Himansu Bhusan Samal Associate 

Professor 

Pharmaceutics 9493393994 himansubhusan.samal@cutm.ac.in 

6 Dr. Susanta Kumar Rout Associate 

Professor 

Pharmacology 9439533518 susantakumar.rout@cutm.ac.in  

7 Dr. Rudra Narayan Sahoo Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmaceutics 9778437103 rudra.sahoo@cutm.ac.in 

8 Dr. Bhisma Narayan Rath Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmaceutical 

Biotechnology 

9635754781 bhismanarayan.rath@cutm.ac.in  

9 Dr. Debi Prasad Pradhan Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmaceutical 

Analysis 

9008084444 debiprasad.pradhan@cutm.ac.in  

10 Dr. Chandan Das Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmacognosy 9861510903 chandan.das@cutm.ac.in 

21 Dr. Ashirbad Nanda Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmacology 9777533626 ashirbad.nanda@cutm.ac.in 

11 Mr Suman Kumar Mekap Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmacology 9438316431 suman.mekap@cutm.ac.in 

12 Mr Bikash Ranjan Jena Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmaceutical 

Analysis 

8639431464 bikashranjan.jena@cutm.ac.in 

13 Mrs. Gayatri Priyadarshini Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmaceutics 9437280622 gayatri.priyadarshini@cutm.ac.in  

14 Mr Gnyana Ranjan Parida Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmaceutics 8908670526 gyanaranjan.parida@cutm.ac.in 

15 Mr Yashwant Giri Assistant Pharmaceutics 9304337172 yashwant.giri@cutm.ac.in 
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Professor 

16 Ms. Jyoshna Rani Dash Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmacology 8639534629 jyoshnarani.dash@cutm.ac.in 

17 Mr Abhisek Sahu Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmacognosy 7008478136 abhisek.sahu@cutm.ac.in 

18 Ms Ayushi Pradhan Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmaceutics 8328881514 ayushi.pradhan@cutm.ac.in 

19 Ms Sucharita Babu Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmacology 8637291897 sucharita.babu@cutm.ac.in 

20 Mr Biswajit Samantaray Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmaceutical 

Analysis 

6370319620 biswajit.samantaray@cutm.ac.in 

22 Ms Shubhashree Das Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmaceutics 9937772257 shubhashree.das@cutm.ac.in 

23 Mr Satish Kanhar Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

9437694459 satish.kanhar@cutm.ac.in 

24 Mr Sunil Pattnaik Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmaceutics 9853531043 sunil.pattnaik@cutm.ac.in  

25 Ms Utkalika Mahapatra Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmaceutics 8249451995 utkalika.mohapatra@cutm.ac.in  

26 Mr Dibya Debasish Mohapatra Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmaceutics 9090450401 dibyadebasish.mohapatra@cutm.ac.in  

27 Mrs. Sukanya Priyadarshini Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmaceutics 8093762090 sukanya.priyadarshini@cutm.ac.in  

28 Mrs Rupali Rupasmita Rout Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmacology 7008976670 rupalirupasmita.rout@cutm.ac.in 

29 Ms Rasmita Jena Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmaceutical 

Biotechnology 

9777643666 rasmita.jena@cutm.ac.in 

30 Mrs Lipsa Samal Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmaceutical 

Analysis 

993793250 lipsa.samal@cutm.ac.in 

31 Ms Kumudini Sahoo Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmacology 9337953625 kumudini.sahoo@cutm.ac.in 

32 Mr Satya Narayan Tripathy Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmaceutical 

Analysis 

9861161188 satyanarayan.tripathy@cutm.ac.in 

33 Mr Pratush Kumar Tripathy Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmacology 7978859034 pratushkumar.tripathy@cutm.ac.in  

34 Ms Madhusmita Jena Assistant 

Professor 

Pharmaceutics 9692921112 madhusmita.jena@cutm.ac.in  

35 Mr Rakesh Kumar Sahoo Assistant 

Professor 

Industrial Pharmacy 9438440619 rakeshkumar.sahoo@cutm.ac.in  
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